TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ALL LED LTD
© All Right Reserved ALL LED LTD
+44 208 841 9000
+44 208 39 66 222
V4
ADRCC350TD/9-18
9-18W 350mA Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Loop-In Loop-Out Terminals
•	 Mains Dimmable
•	 Max DC Loom Length 20m (1.5mm²)
•	 Flicker Free
•	 Compact Size
Years
Guarantee
5
Superb Compatibility, F licker Free Operation
Product Code ADRCC350TD/9-18
Rated Input Voltage 220-240V AC
Output Current 350mA
Output Power Range 9 - 18W
Input Current 0.16A
Input Frequency 50 - 60Hz
Power Factor 0.95
Efficiency ≥81%
Output Voltage 28- 56V DC
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 50°C
Protection No Load, Overload, Short Circuit
Recovery Automatic
Class 2
Lifetime 30,000hrs
Guarantee 5 Years
DIMENSIONS
Length: 127mm
Width: 39mm
Height: 22mm
44mm
28mm
127mm
9 - 18W
9-18W